Data Sheet
Synamedia Digital Content Manager DCM
© 2019 Synamedia and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Synamedia Public Information.  Page 1 of 15
Digital Content Manager DCM Product Overview
Today’s digital systems demand powerful, flexible, and compact solutions that allow content
providers and service providers to support new network architectures. The Synamedia® DCM
Series D9902 Digital Content Manager is a compact and versatile 2RU platform that supports
various applications from content contribution, content production, primary distribution, and

Closed captions ● CEA-608 and CEA-708 conversion
VBI Formats ● WST, DVB-WST, Inverted WST, WSS, VPS, Transparent lines, VII, OP-47
Ordering Information
Feature Part Number
Chassis
D9902 DCM Chassis, 2RU DCM-MK2-2RU
D9902 DCM Chassis, No PSU, SPARE DCM-MK2-2RU=
Power Supplies
D9902 DCM 2RU PSU, AC (AC power cord needs to be ordered separately) PWR-850-AC-2RU
D9902 DCM 2RU PSU, AC (Spare) PWR-850-AC-2RU=
D9902 DCM 2RU PSU, DC PWR-850-DC-2RU
D9902 DCM 2RU PSU, DC (Spare) PWR-850-DC-2RU=
AC Power cords
Argentina CAB-PWR-DMN-ARG
Australia CAB-PWR-DMN-AUS
China CAB-PWR-DMN-CHN
Europe CAB-PWR-DMN-EU
Italy CAB-PWR-DMN-IT
Japan CAB-PWR-DMN-JPN
UK CAB-PWR-DMN-UK
DC Power cords
D9902 DCM DC Power Cable DCM-D9902-CAB-DC
D9902 DCM DC Power Cable (Spare) DCM-D9902-CAB-DC=
Mounting kit - Optional
D9902 DCM MID-MOUNT BRACKETS DCM-D9902-MID-BRK=
Accessories
D9902 DCM MINI-USB-B - USB DCM-D9902-MINIUSB=
Licenses
Data Sheet
Synamedia Digital Content Manager DCM
© 2019 Synamedia and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Synamedia Public Information.  Page 14 of 15